Rank

NBC ID

WORLD CUP CLUB TEAMS 2008
Section Ninepin Bowling Classic in the WNBA
30.9. - 04.10.2008 Ritzing (AUT)

Surename

1 SKC Viktoria 1947 Bamberg (GER)

185
1182
715
99
2382
439

DOBESOVA Nadezda
FRITZMANN Beate
WALTER Sabrina
KICKER Daniela
DOTTERWEICH Pia
WLODARCZYK Beata

2 KK Miroteks Celje (SLO)

3 KK Slavia Praha (CZE)

52
111
253
985
880
109

913
102
107
105
1228
2096

FIDEL Barbara
SAVIC Rada
STRELEC Brigita
KOZMUS Anja
SAJKO Eva
SAVIC Nada

ZDARKOVA Daniela
MARKOVA Sarka
SMRCKOVA Ruzena
GRUSZKOVA Helena
NOVA Lenka
STASTNA Vladimira

4 KK Pionir Subotica (SRB)

673
279
2426
1673
481
281

MOLNAR lbolja
POLJAKOVIC Zaklina
BARAC Zorica

VILOV Renata

SANTO Livia

VOJNIC TUNIC Jasmina

5 KS Polonia 1912 Leszno (POL)

433
436
2918
1492
434
435

KONOPA Kinga
NECZYNSKA Joanna
WASKOWIAK Justyna
LAJTKE Joanna
CHWASTYNIAK Anna
KURPISZ Joanna

Birthday

26.10.1964
22.07.1968
16.08.1980
31.03.1978
09.09.1988
26.05.1967

09.08.1985
15.03.1987
18.12.1974
29.09.1987
28.02.1985
15.03.1987

10.11.1955
27.08.1973
31.07.1956
10.04.1980
25.02.1978
26.07.1971

20.04.1974
09.02.1977
14.05.1976
17.03.1979
08.10.1988
16.05.1984

07.08.1981
07.08.1980
19.02.1992
14.10.1988
26.06.1983
10.08.1982

Nat.

CZE
GER
GER
GER
GER
POL

SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Total

3435
552
574
543
585
576
605

3427
644
547
584
581
532
539

3422
560
529
585
577
634
537

3376
544
563
594
562
581
532

3355
558
587
557
552
525
576

All

2231
360
376
378
365
368
384

2236
403
368
371
378
363
353

2187
357
353
349
366
387
375

2259
356
392
390
358
393
370

2208
357
377
363
363
359
389

Clear

1204
192
198
165
220
208
221

1191
241
179
213
203
169
186

1235
203
176
236
211
247
162

1117
188
171
204
204
188
162

1147
201
210
194
189
166
187

Fault

12
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play since for club

01.07.1998
01.07.2004
01.07.2008
01.07.1996
01.02.1999
01.07.2005

04.07.1998
15.06.1996
04.07.1998
15.06.1996
08.07.2007
15.06.1996

01.06.2007
01.07.2000
08.07.1996
30.06.2008
30.06.2008
01.06.2007

19.06.2007
18.08.1990
21.06.2007
13.12.2002
20.06.2008
17.02.2001

01.07.1994
01.07.1992
01.01.2007
01.01.2000
01.07.1997
01.07.1996



6 BKV Elére SC Budapest (HUN)

603
598
600
602
1468
597

VONNAK Noemi
DRAJKO Imrene
FODOR Annamaria
TAKACS Anita
MEHESZ Anita
DRAJKO Gabriella

7 SKK Podravka Koprivnica (CRO)

8 CS Electromures Romgaz Targu Mures (ROU)

9 ZP Sport a.s.

10 SK Wessely Dammtechnik Neunkirchen (AUT)

11 AKC Los Birillos (ITA)

1

o U WN

1035
147
1151
144
141
142

BELEC Ana

VUKA Ines
ZOREC Ljiljana
PICER Ljiljana
LUKAC Djurdjica
OREHOVEC Zeljka

241 SOPTEREAN Daniela
234 BARABAS Carmen
236 DUKA Tilda
1732 BUNGARDEAN Laura
2463 HORVATH Anna
235 BACIU Donia-Viktoria
0
0
Podbrezova (SVK)
2035 LISTOFEROVA Lubica
461 VANKOVA lveta
463 MICANOVA Katarina
468 KYSELICOVA Dagmar
462 BABELOVA Eva
467 KUCHAROVA Gabriela
460 TURCANOVA Jana
0

728
295
300
1437
301
296
298

1310
774
1312
749
775
1309

WURNIG Doris

BESTA Eveline
WENDL Ursula

GRAFL Regina
WINTEROVA Vladimira
BUDISOVA Eva
PONWEISER Eva

PROFANTER lris
DORFMANN Petra

STEINHAUSER-OBEXER

FRICK-PLONER Cilly

FISSNEIDER-CERBONI C

GOLLER Maria

30.11.1984
14.08.1961
03.05.1978
24.02.1984
22.08.1983
06.04.1984

03.08.1986
28.02.1983
01.11.1962
07.12.1952
03.05.1966
31.05.1970

20.10.1973
22.07.1977
10.10.1969
26.03.1987
30.07.1968
23.08.1957

07.04.1990
11.05.1967
19.06.1978
01.09.1976
06.12.1958
23.01.1960
10.03.1970

28.03.1972
07.08.1950
05.03.1957
13.02.1974
22.05.1963
31.03.1975
25.10.1969

11.03.1976
17.05.1974
09.02.1957
10.11.1950
05.10.1969
03.12.1962

HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO

ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU

SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
CZE
CZE
AUT

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

3345
520
572
517
572
611
553

3313
519
572
524
575
555
568

3308
539
527
563
555
540
584

3253
558
548
563
290
527
560
207

3173
547
524
250
549
522
527
254

3153
540
535
438
558
540
542

2211
357
379
359
370
393
353

2145
354
354
337
374
350
376

2198
365
353
350
370
379
381

2231
376
378
383
221
364
381
128

2093
365
349
159
369
342
333
176

2135
372
366
324
361
366
346

1134
163
193
158
202
218
200

1168
165
218
187
201
205
192

1110
174
174
213
185
161
203

1022
182
170
180

69
163
179

79

1080
182
175

91
180
180
194

78

1018
168
169
114
197
174
196

13
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11
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16.08.1997
12.03.1980
09.07.1998
12.07.2002
20.06.2008
10.09.1998

20.07.2005
30.06.2003
30.06.2006
06.09.1972
20.07.1996
20.07.1989

04.08.1995
04.08.1995
04.08.1995
21.01.2003
02.07.2007
04.08.1995

01.07.2008
01.08.1999
10.01.2000
01.07.2002
01.08.1999
01.07.2003
01.08.1998

01.07.2007
01.07.2007
01.07.2007
01.07.2007
01.07.2007
01.07.2007
01.07.2007

01.07.2000
01.07.1992
01.07.2003
01.07.1992
01.07.1992
01.07.1999



12 KK Kozara Gradiska (BIH)

1340
1696
998
1697
1339
996

BOSNJAK Smilja
PETROVIC Renata
GRUBESIC Danka
GOTOVAC Marina
PERIC Dragana
DAJIC Tatjana

13 Amicale Egoutiers Strasbourg (FRA)

1

o U WN

690
1167
694
2458
1166
1064

STOLL Christine
FORCHT Suzanne
ADLER Chantal
JOCHEM Anny
ADLER Gwennaelle

RAUSCHER Stephanie

14 KK Reval Tallinn (EST)

1

o U WN

1010
2251
167
1145
1144
1668

SAAR Marian
ODINTSOVA Olga
ROHUMAGI Merle
KRAAYV Marge
OTS Heret
PEETS Kaja

04.04.1948
01.11.1976
16.07.1976
16.06.1980
21.07.1970
27.08.1973

30.07.1969
23.10.1950
01.07.1954
20.04.1956
20.03.1983
07.09.1988

08.09.1974
12.09.1979
21.06.1963
03.12.1963
09.01.1976
13.05.1966

BIH
BIH
BIH
BIH
BIH
BIH

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST

3110
516
527
544
491
491
541

3025
474
507
500
505
535
504

2989
522
476
515
484
532
460

2107
329
345
351
361
355
366

2080
326
381
335
341
351
346

2042
352
329
345
334
358
324

1003
187
182
193
130
136
175

945
148
126
165
164
184
158

947
170
147
170
150
174
136

41

=

14
12

10.03.2004
20.01.2005
08.07.2003
20.01.2005
18.03.2004
22.11.2002

21.08.1998
19.08.1971
01.07.1998
21.06.2007
01.07.1998
17.08.2001

01.07.2002
01.07.2006
01.07.2007
30.06.2005
01.11.2003
01.09.1999



